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Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats
Epreuve 57 Filles Saut en longueur Benjamin
Olympiades: M 4,40m 2019-05-23 Roxane Tedga
Nom Année Ecole Finales Points
Finales
1 Tavormina, Cloe 221 3,40m 20
2 Paul, Florence Acll2 3,39m 19
3 Belombe, Ange Maeva M108 3,07m 18
4 Tchudjo Bakam, Jenny Joy L208 3,02m 17
5 Andre, Athena Ldjl 3,00m 16
6 Zaghloul, Malak Ac212 2,96m 15
7 Elickus, Keira Mul?2 2,93m 14
8 Barahona Estupinan, Alin Mc73 2,92m 13
9 Libiwo, Marie-Aurore Dbjol 2,91m 12
10 Egbelakin, Esther L208 2,84m 11
11 Alejos Barco, Yosnelly A Mc73 2,79%m 9
11 Kongolo, Ginnie Ebl 2,79%m 9
11 Mpanyam, Sarah C776 2,79%m 9
14 Deziel, Ulycia Dbjol 2,69m 7
15 Mafo, Ivana D206 2,67m 5,50
15 Antonio, Daniela M107 2,67m 5,50
17 Paquette Allard, Amelia L210 2,65m 4
18 Rene, Alexandra 120 2,64m 3
19 Aravena Miller, Javiera Dbjol 2,62m 2
20 Tchape, Berenice Claire M106 2,61m 1
21 Ngnoga Mamou, Naomi Shan Ebl 2,60m
22 Francois, Klarys M104 2,59m
23 Lendo, Alexandra Ivana Ebl 2,58m
24 Assoukpou, Flavie Olivia M106 2,55m
25 Ca’'te, Justine M104 2,52m
26 Simo, Josee Clara Ebl 2,51m
27 Gueye, Awa M105 2,48m
28 Shiyayiku, Brehanna M105 2,47m
29 Mila, Micheline M108 2,46m
30 Nchinda, Corlyne Rickell M107 2,45m
31 Saint-Phard, Maelys L209 2,43m
32 Alfred-Guy, Leah-Jade M105 2,41m
32 Bolin, Lyah L208 2,41m
34 Wanfa, Maeva D206 2,38m
35 Noubayo Youaleu, Clelia L209 2,37m
35 Joseph, Brianna 220 2,37m
37 Methot Adian, Alyssia 220 2,35m
38 Lieu, Trang Vy M107 2,34m
39 Bouffard, Elaudie 120 2,33m
39 Girard Briggs, Danyka D207 2,33m
41 Jaouadi, Ranim D206 2,32m
42 Kololo, HelA'ne D207 2,30m
43 Kaneza, Camilla Ebl 2,2%m
44 Nietcho, Jemima M105 2,27m
45 Manuel, Lucia Maketa M107 2,26m
46 St-Hilaire, Ariel Ebl 2,20m
46 Valeria, Megam M105 2,20m
48 Kra, Esther D205 2,19m
48 Sohrabi, Behishta Mc73 2,19m
50 Kongolo, Chloe Djo2 2,18m
51 Morrissette, Raphaelle M107 2,13m
52 Koolaput, Jenisha M105 2,10m
52 Cabarles, Angelica Ldal 2,10m
54 Jonah, Julsia 220 2,09m

54 Daho Signe, Josepha M108 2,09m
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54
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
70

Gallai-Lalanne, Maya
Hussaini, Marwa
Francois, Norah
Stivaktakis Camilo, Nico
Morency, JanelA ssah
Laguerre, Debora
Lucien, Lynn

Gabissi Djamou, Jemima
Sand, Emily

Shimwe, Orla
Guibeault, Felina
Darhbar, Mayssame
Benaouda, Souha
Pinero, Marinelly
Nyandem, Colette
Fortin, Alison
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Ldjl
M104
M108
C770
Dbjol
D207
Dbjol
D207
220
D205
M107
M108
M106
M108
M104
M105
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2,09m
2,08m
2,07m
2,04m
2,02m
1,98m
1,96m
1,96m
1,95m
1,93m
1,91m
1,90m
1,90m
1,8%m
1,86m
1,86m
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72 Traore, Penda

73 Clairoux, A%rika
74 Casing, Xena Laurice
75 Ngoyi, Joyce

76 Djoubouossi, Hermione
77 Gamache, Adria

78 Massam, Keren

79 Fortin, Kelly

79 Richer, Alexya

81 Nsevolo, Princesse
82 Boubkar, Mellina
83 Tsaruk, Olena

84 Dinardo, Lylianne
85 Monkam, Jayde

85 Boileau, Joanie

87 Elyze, Jemima

87 Benaouda, Rajaa

89 Desire, Jade

90 Cisse, Yamina

91 Mendez, Victoria
92 Sassi, Chahd

93 Sow, Fatoumata

94 Gba, Schekina

95 Sajjad, Fatima

96 Attisano, Amalia
97 Corriveau, Dalie

98 Ngangoua Guidjou, Myriam

99 Riascos, Darlyn Karine
100 Lachance, Mary-Ange
101 Jabli, Kenza

-- Makoulo, Fortuine Chelcy

-- Ernest, Naica

-—- Krawczak, Gabrielle
-— Vincelette, Amylia

-—- Laflamme, Sara-Claire
-- Bouffard, A%laudie

-— Giasson, Naomie

-— Henley-Theberge, Lou-Ann

-— Chartrand, Catherine
-- Briki, Mayssam

-— Dickenson, Lavender

-—- Decarie, Kellyane

-—- Barrette, Malorie

-- Kakandjika, Melody

-— Ahamri, Malak

-— Billette, Beatrice

-— Gaudette, Alicia

-- Keuni, Alida Victorien
-- Ma, Maggie

-- Almanza Delgado, Danna
-— Charles, Victoria

-— Moncada Baez, Paula Andr

-—- Perez Lopez, Maxsiel
-— Mallet-Trudeau, Naemi
-- Cite, Djhennaelle

-- Makiese, Francisca

-— Tchocning Noumsi, Destin

-— Villeneuve, Chloe
-— Plasse Boutin, Jezabel
-- Nawrozi, Mahdia

M104
Ldjl
C770
M107
Ldjl
Mull
D207
M107
Dbjol
Ldjl
M106
M104
Ldjl
D206
M108
M108
D207
M108
M107
M105
D206
M107
D207
M108
Dbjol
M105
120
M104
D211
D206
M106
M106
D206
M106
M106
120
M104
D204
Djo2
M104
M104
M106
M106
M106
M104
220
221
221
220
p842
221
C770
C770
Ldjl
Acll2
D205
D204
D205
M107
D204

1,85m
1,84m
1,82m
1,80m
1,79m
1,77m
1,76m
1,75m
1,75m
1,72m
1,70m
1,69m
1,62m
1,58m
1,58m
1,54m
1,54m
1,53m
1,50m
1,48m
1,44m
1,37m
1,36m
1,32m
1,30m
1,25m
1,24m
1,10m
1,04m
1,02m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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- Delaney, Jade Dbjol DNS
- Rivas Osuna, Camila Char Mc73 DNS
- Gagne, Amelia D207 DNS
- Ballabey, Lily Ange Dbjol DNS
- Lajoie Soucy, Melodie L209 DNS
- Gauthier, Megan L210 DNS
- Tovar Gonzalez, Sheila L C770 DNS
- Daraiche Rivest, Leia L209 DNS
- Ousmane Diop, Racky L210 DNS
- Ben Hassen, Maram C776 DNS
- Pineault, Lydia M108 DNS
- Molloy, Amelya L210 DNS
- St-Amand, Gabryelle L210 DNS
- Sohrabi, Khatima Ldal DNS

- Diallo, Kadidiatou Ldj2 DNS
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- caron-LeBlanc, Livia Ldjl DNS
- Medrano Ortiz, Ana Maily Ldal DNS
- Boucher, Gabry-Aile 1L208 DNS
- Chavez Lepe, Emily Aiime L209 DNS
- Turpin, Lindsey Ldj2 DNS
- Ayala, Kimberly L208 DNS
Femmes - Benjamin - Classements D'Equipes - 4 Events Scored
1) 120 84 2) M105 67
3) LDJ1 59 4) 221 54
5) M104 51 6) ACl12 36
7) L208 33 8) C776 28
8) M108 28 10) EB2 24
10) LDAl 24 12) DBJO1 22
12) MC73 22 14) EB1 21
15) D207 20 16) 220 15
16) AC212 15 18) MUL2 14
19) MULL 12 20) M107 5
20) D206 5 22) L210 4
)

M106 1



